
 

 
 

WA Market Reform Program (WAMRP)  
2016 Workstream Forum Schedule 

 

Workstream Meeting Date Location Workstream Lead 

Retail 

Retail Electricity Forum 

Allicia Volvricht 
1 Friday 21 October AEMO Boardroom 

2 Friday 18 November AEMO Boardroom 

3 POSTPONED TO 2017 AEMO Boardroom 

Wholesale 

Real Time Market Forum 

Chris Muffett 

1 Monday 24 October AEMO Boardroom 

2 Tuesday 22 November AEMO Boardroom 

3 POSTPONED TO 2017 AEMO Boardroom 

Settlements Forum 

1 Tuesday 25 October AEMO Boardroom 

2 Wednesday 23 November AEMO Boardroom 

3 POSTPONED TO 2017 AEMO Boardroom 

RCM Forum 

1 Tuesday 8 November AEMO Boardroom 

System 
Operations 

System Operations Forum 

Clayton James 1 Tuesday 18 October AEMO Boardroom  

2 Tuesday 13 December AEMO Boardroom 

IT 

IT Meeting 

Fred Dykman 1 Wednesday 26 October AEMO Boardroom 

2 Tuesday 13 December AEMO Boardroom 
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